Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Role= Secured party; Name=
DUNNAVANT PLACE;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200705110002
23460

05/11/2007
03:13:51

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

36

33

200702230000
84990

Lot#:2932
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

200705180002
31590

05/18/2007
09:24:33

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37

130

200702230000
84990

Lot#:19
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

200705180002
31600

05/18/2007
09:24:34

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37

130

Lot#:19
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

200706070002
66250

06/07/2007
01:11:30

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37

12

200702230000
84990

Lot#:10-09
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

200707300003
51550

07/30/2007
08:37:13

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37

12

200702230000
84990

Lot#:7-34
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

200707230003
41880

07/23/2007
09:54:06

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37

12

200702230000
84990

Lot#:10-11
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

200708160003
86020

08/16/2007
12:06:47

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

34

149

200705090002
18090

Lot#:31-08
Book:34
Pg:149
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31ST
SECTOR
PHASE |

200708160003
86060

08/16/2007
12:08:40

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

36

41

200705090002
18090

Lot#:2578
Book:36 Pg:41
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 25TH
SECTOR
PHASE 2

200708160003
86090

08/16/2007
12:11:48

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

34

149

200705090002
18090

Lot#:31-01
Book:34
Pg:149
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31ST
SECTOR
PHASE |




200710120004
74740

10/12/2007
09:26:58

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37

130

200705090002
18090

Lot#:106
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

200711190005
28560

11/19/2007
02:06:15

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

36

33

200702230000
84990

Lot#:2935
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

200801070000
07210

01/07/2008
12:07:26

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

34

149

200702230000
84990

Lot#:31-10
Book:34
Pg:149
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31ST
SECTOR
PHASE 1

200801090000
11770

01/09/2008
11:02:13

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37

120

200705090002
18090

Lot#:7-17
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR

200801090000
11860

01/09/2008
11:39:09

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

36

33

200702230000
84990

Lot#:2929
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

200801170000
24390

01/17/2008
02:47:07

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

38

125

200702230000
84990

Lot#:85
Book:38
Pg:125
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
TWO

200705110002
23310

05/11/2007
02:38:45

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

34

149

200702230000
84990

Lot#:31-20
Book:34
Pg:149
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31
SECTOR
PHASE |

200705110002
23370

05/11/2007
02:55:08

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

34

149

200702230000
84990

Lot#:31-24
Book:34
Pg:149
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31
SECTOR
PHASE |

200705110002
23430

05/11/2007
03:06:43

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37

12

200702230000
84990

Lot#:10-10
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR




200705110002
23500

05/11/2007
03:30:59

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37

120

200702230000
84990

Lot#:7263
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR

200705180002
31660

05/18/2007
09:30:24

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37

130

200702230000
84990

Lot#:15
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

200706050002
59930

06/05/2007
09:02:03

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37

120

200705090002
18090

Lot#:7-250
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR

200706070002
66170

06/07/2007
01:07:09

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

34

149

200702230000
84990

Lot#:31-34
Book:34
Pg:149
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31ST
SECTOR
PHASE |

200706070002
66180

06/07/2007
01:07:10

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

34

149

200705090002
18090

Lot#:31-34
Book:34
Pg:149
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31ST
SECTOR
PHASE |

200706080002
68610

06/08/2007
12:15:43

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37

130

200705090002
18090

Lot#:18
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

200708160003
86000

08/16/2007
12:04:32

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37

120

200705090002
18090

Lot#:7-33
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR

200708200003
90100

08/20/2007
08:25:52

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37

12

200705090002
18090

Lot#:10-7
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

200710010004
58470

10/01/2007
02:17:36

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37

130

200705090002
18090

Lot#:104
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD




200710120004
74720

10/12/2007
09:23:42

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37

120

200705090002
18090

Lot#:7-249
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR

200710120004
74760

10/12/2007
09:28:32

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

36

33

200705090002
18090

Lot#:2940
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

200710220004
89200

10/22/2007
02:55:47

DUNNAVANT
PLACE

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

38

18

200705090002
18090

Lot#:2511
Book:38 Pg:18
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 25TH
SECTOR
PHASE Il




