Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	UNNÁVA Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
				Doc Type		DOOK	i ugo	Mapbook			Description
200705110002 23460	05/11/2007 03:13:51	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			36	33	200702230000 84990	Lot#:2932 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
200705180002 31590	05/18/2007 09:24:33	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			37	130	200702230000 84990	Lot#:19 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHC OD
200705180002 31600	05/18/2007 09:24:34	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			37	130		Lot#:19 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHC OD
200706070002 66250	06/07/2007 01:11:30	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			37	12	200702230000 84990	Lot#:10-09 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
200707300003 51550	07/30/2007 08:37:13	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			37	12	200702230000 84990	Lot#:7-34 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
200707230003 41880	07/23/2007 09:54:06	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			37	12	200702230000 84990	Lot#:10-11 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
200708160003 86020	08/16/2007 12:06:47	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			34	149	200705090002 18090	Lot#:31-08 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31ST SECTOR PHASE I
200708160003 86060	08/16/2007 12:08:40	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			36	41	200705090002 18090	Lot#:2578 Book:36 Pg:41 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 25TH SECTOR PHASE 2
200708160003 86090	08/16/2007 12:11:48	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			34	149	200705090002 18090	Lot#:31-01 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31ST SECTOR PHASE I

200710120004 74740	10/12/2007 09:26:58	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		37	130	200705090002 18090	Lot#:106 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200711190005 28560	11/19/2007 02:06:15	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		36	33	200702230000 84990	Lot#:2935 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
200801070000 07210	01/07/2008 12:07:26	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		34	149	200702230000 84990	Lot#:31-10 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31ST SECTOR PHASE 1
200801090000 11770	01/09/2008 11:02:13	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		37	120	200705090002 18090	Lot#:7-17 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR
200801090000 11860	01/09/2008 11:39:09	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		36	33	200702230000 84990	Lot#:2929 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
200801170000 24390	01/17/2008 02:47:07	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		38	125	200702230000 84990	Lot#:85 Book:38 Pg:125 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE TWO
200705110002 23310	05/11/2007 02:38:45	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		34	149	200702230000 84990	Lot#:31-20 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31 SECTOR PHASE I
200705110002 23370	05/11/2007 02:55:08	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		34	149	200702230000 84990	Lot#:31-24 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31 SECTOR PHASE I
200705110002 23430	05/11/2007 03:06:43	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		37	12	200702230000 84990	Lot#:10-10 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR

		-				 				
200705110002 23500	05/11/2007 03:30:59	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		37	120	200702230000 84990	Lot#:7263 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR
200705180002 31660	05/18/2007 09:30:24	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		37	130	200702230000 84990	Lot#:15 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200706050002 59930	06/05/2007 09:02:03	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		37	120	200705090002 18090	Lot#:7-250 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR
200706070002 66170	06/07/2007 01:07:09	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		34	149	200702230000 84990	Lot#:31-34 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31ST SECTOR PHASE I
200706070002 66180	06/07/2007 01:07:10	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		34	149	200705090002 18090	Lot#:31-34 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31ST SECTOR PHASE I
200706080002 68610	06/08/2007 12:15:43	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		37	130	200705090002 18090	Lot#:18 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200708160003 86000	08/16/2007 12:04:32	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		37	120	200705090002 18090	Lot#:7-33 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR
200708200003 90100	08/20/2007 08:25:52	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		37	12	200705090002 18090	Lot#:10-7 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
200710010004 58470	10/01/2007 02:17:36	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		37	130	200705090002 18090	Lot#:104 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD

	10/12/2007 09:23:42	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		37	120	200705090002 18090	Lot#:7-249 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR
200710120004 74760	10/12/2007 09:28:32	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		36	33	18090	Lot#:2940 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
	10/22/2007 02:55:47	DUNNAVANT PLACE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		38	18	18090	Lot#:2511 Book:38 Pg:18 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 25TH SECTOR PHASE III